Position

General Manager

Executive Assistant/Admin
Supervisor

Human Resources/Risk Mg

Administrator

Executive Assistant/Board Clerk

Administrative Assistant Il

Administrative Assistant Il

Other Positions Held

Special District

Truckee Sanitary District
(Nevada)

Truckee Sanitary District
(Nevada)

Truckee Sanitary District
(Nevada)

Truckee Sanitary District
(Nevada)

Truckee Sanitary District
(Nevada)

Truckee Sanitary District
(Nevada)

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages
$205,262

$158,211

$110,499

$71,205

$65,139

$15,443



