	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Truckee Sanitary District (Nevada)	Administration	\$205,262
2.	Executive Assistant/Admin Supervisor		Truckee Sanitary District (Nevada)	Administration	\$158,211
3.	Human Resources/Risk Mg Administrator		Truckee Sanitary District (Nevada)	Administration	\$110,499
4.	Executive Assistant/Board Clerk		Truckee Sanitary District (Nevada)	Administration	\$71,205
5.	Administrative Assistant II		Truckee Sanitary District (Nevada)	Administration	\$65,139
6.	Administrative Assistant II		Truckee Sanitary District (Nevada)	Administration	\$15,443